Building Has Evolved.™
DESCRIPTION
Reflective vapour-barrier insulation board
• 4’ x 8’ (1.2 m x 2.4 m) or 4’ x 8’ 4” (1.2 m x 2.4 m 2.6 m)
• Laminated vapour-barrier membrane on one side
• Benchmarks at 8” (203 mm). intervals printed on
the membrane
• ½” (13 mm) shiplapped on 2 sides (for thicknesses of

(19 mm) between NOVOFOIL®
boards and gypsum boards.
The 3” (76 mm) thick NOVOFOIL® board meets the new requirements of section 11 on Energy Efficiency of the Quebec Con-
struction Code chapter for foundation wall interior insulation and satisfies most of the new requirements set for Eastern Canadian
Provinces. Check with your local Construction Building Code.
ISO 9001:2008
Certified quality management system ISO 9001:2008
According to project require-
ments, boards can be cut to
the desired thickness before
laminating with the aluminum
vapour-barrier membrane
The expanded polystyrene used for NOVOFOIL® boards in Warnock
Hersey (WH) certified according to the UCL S701 standard
NUDURA PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DIMENSIONS QTY/BDL
NFOIL0.5-97 ½” x 48” x 97” (13 mm x 1219 mm x 2464 mm) 60
NFOIL1-96 1” x 48” x 96” (25 mm x 1219 mm x 2438 mm) 30
NFOIL2-96  2 1/8” x 48” x 96” (54 mm x 1219 mm x 2438 mm) 14
NFOIL3-96 3” x 48” x 96” (76 mm x 1219 mm x 2438 mm) 10
NFOIL3-100 3” x 48” x 100” (76 mm x 1219 mm x 2540 mm) 10
WARNING
Flammable: interior applications require a protective barrier.
All installations must comply with the National Building Code. The information and suggestions contained in the brochure are provided
solely for informational purposes and are offered in a spirit of collaboration. To our knowledge, we believe the information presented